
Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

260mm  

52.5kg  

200mm  

590mm  

30mm  

1.75kg  

6 mm Channel 
6 mm Skirt 
6 mm Chassis mounts

BIG TUBE BAR® with Bumper Lights
Mirror Polished Finish shown

WORLD'S BEST
ALLOY BULLBARS

Toyota HiAce


