

Toyota HiAce

BIG TUBE BAR® with Bumper Lights

Mirror Polished Finish shown







PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Distance added to vehicle:	260mm
Nett weight added to vehicle:	52.5kg
Spotlight height allowance:	200mm
Spotlight width allowance:	590mm
Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:	30mm
Maximum Spotlight weight:	1.75kg
Material Specifications:	6 mm Channel 6 mm Skirt 6 mm Chassis mounts